
HASIL CEK_Artikel The Roles of
Islamic Educational Psychology

by Universitas Ahmad Dahlan Yogyakarta 47

Submission date: 23-Nov-2023 12:41PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2236726297
File name: Artikel_The_Roles_of_Islamic_Educational_Psychology.pdf
(393.37K)
Word count: 5519
Character count: 32799



1

1

3



1

1



1



1



1



1



1



1

2



1





3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 <1%

3 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

HASIL CEK_Artikel The Roles of Islamic Educational
Psychology
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id
Internet Source

multisciencejournal.com
Internet Source

S. Sunarti, Joesron Alie Syahbana, Asnawi
Manaf. "Space transformation in a low-
income housing community in Danukusuman,
Surakarta", International Journal of Housing
Markets and Analysis, 2019
Publication


